Wohnen im CLARISSENHOF
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Wohnen im CLARISSENHOF
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Wohnung 79-1-4

Wohnen und Essen:
Kiiche:

Schlafen:

Bad:

Flur:

Loggia*:

Wohnflache

zusatzlicher Kellerraum
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17,61 m?
5,81 m?
14,95 m?
7,40 m?
3,99 m?
1,82 m?

ca. 51,58 m?

* zur Halfte Wohnflache
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Hermannstral3e 79 - 1. Obergeschoss - Wohnung 79-1-4






